[Mo, 14.07. bis Do, 17.07.25|

Nieder-Olm od. Zornh. > Hechtsheim/Miihldreieck

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8 558 621 650 7.20 7.51 821 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad 559 6.22 651 7.21 7.52 822 852 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstrale 6.00 6.23 652 7.22 7.53 823 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C 6.01 625 654 7.24 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54
Breslauer Stralle 6.02 6.26 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55
Weinbergstrake 6.04 628 657 7.27 7.57 827 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57
Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str. 6.06 6.30 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. A 418 4.48 518 549 | | | | | | | 9.0 939 | 1009 | 1039 |
Konrad-Adenauer-Strafte A 419 449 519 550 6.07 6.31 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.10 9.30 9.40 10.00 10.10 10.30 10.40 11.00
Zornheimer Strake A 422 452 522 553 6.10 6.34 7.03 7.33 8.03 833 9.03 9.13 9.33 9.4310.0310.13 10.33 10.43 11.03
Neugasse A 423 453 523 554 611 635 7.04 7.34 804 834 9.04 914 9.34 9.4410.04 10.14 10.34 10.44 11.04
Fritz-Erler-Strake A 424 454 524 555 612 6.36 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.15 9.35 9.4510.0510.1510.35 10.45 11.05
Toéngeshof A 426 456 526 557 6.14 6.38 7.07 7.37 807 8.37 9.07 9.17 9.37 9.4710.07 10.17 10.37 10.47 11.07
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A 427 457 527 558 6.15 6.40 7.09 7.39 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.18 9.38 9.48 10.08 10.18 10.38 10.48 11.08
Messe Ost A 430 500 530 6.01 6.18 643 7.12 7.42 811 841 911 921 941 9.5110.1110.21 10.41 10.51 11.11
Heuerstrale A | | | 603 620 645 7.14 7.44 813 843 913 923 9.43 9.5310.1310.23 10.43 10.53 11.13
Barcelona-Allee A 431 5.01 531

Brezelbackerei Ditsch A 4.33 5.03 5.33

Werner's Backstube A 4.33 5.03 5.33

Robert-Bosch-Stralle A 434 5.04 534

Miihidreieck C 4.36 5.06 5.36 6.04 6.21 6.46 7.15 7.45 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.24 9.44 9.54 10.14 10.24 10.44 10.54 11.14
Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 1351 alle 17.51 18.20 18.50 19.20 20.03
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 1352 30 17.5218.2118.51 19.21 20.04
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstrale 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 Min 17.53 18.22 18.52 19.22 20.05
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 17.54 18.23 18.53 19.23 20.06
Breslauer Strake 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 17.55 18.24 18.54 19.24 20.07
Weinbergstrake 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 17.57 18.26 18.56 19.26 20.09
Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str. 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 17.59 18.28 18.58 19.28 20.11
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. A 11.09 | 1139 | 1209 | 1239 | 1309 | 1339 | | | | 19.37 |

Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle A
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StralRe A
Toéngeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A
HeuerstralRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Stralle A
Mihldreieck C

11.10 11.30 11.40 12.00 12.10 12.30 12.40 13.00 13.10 13.30 13.40 14.00
11.13 11.33 11.43 12.03 12.13 12.33 12.43 13.03 13.13 13.33 13.43 14.03
11.14 11.34 11.44 12.04 12.14 12.34 12.44 13.04 13.14 13.34 13.44 14.04
11.1511.3511.45 12.05 12.15 12.35 12.45 13.05 13.15 13.35 13.45 14.05
11.17 11.37 11.47 12.07 12.17 12.37 12.47 13.07 13.17 13.37 13.47 14.07
11.18 11.38 11.48 12.08 12.18 12.38 12.48 13.08 13.18 13.38 13.48 14.08
11.21 11.41 11.51 12.11 12.21 12.41 12.51 13.11 13.21 13.41 13.51 14.11
11.23 11.43 11.53 12.13 12.23 12.43 12.53 13.13 13.23 13.43 13.53 14.13

11.24 11.44 11.54 12.14 12.24 12.44 12.54 13.14 13.24 13.44 13.54 14.14

18.00 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.38 20.12
18.03 18.32 19.02 19.32 19.41 20.15
18.04 18.33 19.03 19.33 19.42 20.16
18.05 18.34 19.04 19.34 19.43 20.17
18.07 18.36 19.06 19.36 19.45 20.19
18.08 18.37 19.07 19.37 19.46 20.20
18.11 18.40 19.10 19.40 19.49 20.23
18.13 18.42 19.12 19.42 ‘ 20.25
19.50
19.52
19.53
19.54
18.14 18.43 19.13 19.43 19.56 20.26

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralle
Weinbergstralle
Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str.
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. A
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle A
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StralRe A
Toéngeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstralRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Stralle A
Muhldreieck C

20.19 20.49 21.16 21.46 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.35
20.20 20.50 21.17 21.47 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.36
20.23 20.53 21.20 21.50 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.39
20.24 20.54 21.21 21.51 22.22 22 52 23.22 23.40
20.25 20.55 21.22 21.52 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.41
20.27 20.57 21.24 21.54 22.25 22,55 23.25 23.43
20.28 20.58 21.25 21.55 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.44
20.3121.01 21.28 21.58 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.47
20.3321.03 | \ \ \ | 2349
21.29 21.59 22.30 23.00 23.30
21.3122.01 22,32 23.02 23.32
21.3122.01 22.32 23.02 23.32
21.3222.02 22.33 23.03 23.33
20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.35 23.05 23.35 23.50

0.35
0.36
0.39
0.40
0.41
0.43
0.44
0.47
0.49

0.50
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Fri60725 [

Nieder-Olm od. Zornh. > Hechtsheim/Miihldreieck

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8 558 621 650 7.20 7.51 821 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.21 10.51
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad 559 6.22 651 7.21 7.52 822 852 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstrale 6.00 6.23 652 7.22 7.53 823 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C 6.01 625 654 7.24 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54
Breslauer Stralle 6.02 6.26 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55
Weinbergstrake 6.04 628 657 7.27 7.57 827 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57
Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str. 6.06 6.30 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. A 418 4.48 518 549 | | | | | | | 9.0 939 | 1009 | 1039 |
Konrad-Adenauer-Strafte A 419 449 519 550 6.07 6.31 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.10 9.30 9.40 10.00 10.10 10.30 10.40 11.00
Zornheimer Strake A 422 452 522 553 6.10 6.34 7.03 7.33 8.03 833 9.03 9.13 9.33 9.4310.0310.13 10.33 10.43 11.03
Neugasse A 423 453 523 554 611 635 7.04 7.34 804 834 9.04 914 9.34 9.4410.04 10.14 10.34 10.44 11.04
Fritz-Erler-Strake A 424 454 524 555 612 6.36 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.15 9.35 9.4510.0510.1510.35 10.45 11.05
Toéngeshof A 426 456 526 557 6.14 6.38 7.07 7.37 807 8.37 9.07 9.17 9.37 9.4710.07 10.17 10.37 10.47 11.07
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A 427 457 527 558 6.15 6.40 7.09 7.39 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.18 9.38 9.48 10.08 10.18 10.38 10.48 11.08
Messe Ost A 430 500 530 6.01 6.18 643 7.12 7.42 811 841 911 921 941 9.5110.1110.21 10.41 10.51 11.11
Heuerstrale A | | | 603 620 645 7.14 7.44 813 843 913 923 9.43 9.5310.1310.23 10.43 10.53 11.13
Barcelona-Allee A 431 5.01 531

Brezelbackerei Ditsch A 4.33 5.03 5.33

Werner's Backstube A 4.33 5.03 5.33

Robert-Bosch-Stralle A 434 5.04 534

Miihidreieck C 4.36 5.06 5.36 6.04 6.21 6.46 7.15 7.45 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.24 9.44 9.54 10.14 10.24 10.44 10.54 11.14
Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 1351 alle 17.51 18.20 18.50 19.20 20.03
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 1352 30 17.5218.2118.51 19.21 20.04
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstrale 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 Min 17.53 18.22 18.52 19.22 20.05
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 17.54 18.23 18.53 19.23 20.06
Breslauer Strake 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 17.55 18.24 18.54 19.24 20.07
Weinbergstrake 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 17.57 18.26 18.56 19.26 20.09
Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str. 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 17.59 18.28 18.58 19.28 20.11
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. A 11.09 | 1139 | 1209 | 1239 | 1309 | 1339 | | | | 19.37 |

Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle A
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StralRe A
Toéngeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A
HeuerstralRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Stralle A
Mihldreieck C

11.10 11.30 11.40 12.00 12.10 12.30 12.40 13.00 13.10 13.30 13.40 14.00
11.13 11.33 11.43 12.03 12.13 12.33 12.43 13.03 13.13 13.33 13.43 14.03
11.14 11.34 11.44 12.04 12.14 12.34 12.44 13.04 13.14 13.34 13.44 14.04
11.1511.3511.45 12.05 12.15 12.35 12.45 13.05 13.15 13.35 13.45 14.05
11.17 11.37 11.47 12.07 12.17 12.37 12.47 13.07 13.17 13.37 13.47 14.07
11.18 11.38 11.48 12.08 12.18 12.38 12.48 13.08 13.18 13.38 13.48 14.08
11.21 11.41 11.51 12.11 12.21 12.41 12.51 13.11 13.21 13.41 13.51 14.11
11.23 11.43 11.53 12.13 12.23 12.43 12.53 13.13 13.23 13.43 13.53 14.13

11.24 11.44 11.54 12.14 12.24 12.44 12.54 13.14 13.24 13.44 13.54 14.14

18.00 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.38 20.12
18.03 18.32 19.02 19.32 19.41 20.15
18.04 18.33 19.03 19.33 19.42 20.16
18.05 18.34 19.04 19.34 19.43 20.17
18.07 18.36 19.06 19.36 19.45 20.19
18.08 18.37 19.07 19.37 19.46 20.20
18.11 18.40 19.10 19.40 19.49 20.23
18.13 18.42 19.12 19.42 ‘ 20.25
19.50
19.52
19.53
19.54
18.14 18.43 19.13 19.43 19.56 20.26

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralle
Weinbergstralle
Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str.
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. A
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle A
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StralRe A
Toéngeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstralRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Stralle A
Muhldreieck C

20.1920.4921.16 alle 224623172350 021 0.35 2.01 3.01
20.2020.5021.17 30 22.4723.182351 022 0.36 2.02 3.02
20.2320.5321.20 Min 225023212354 025 0.39 2.05 3.05
20.24 20.54 21.21 225123222355 026 0.40 2.06 3.06
20.25 20.55 21.22 225223232356 027 0.41 2.07 3.07
20.27 20.57 21.24 225423252358 029 043 208 3.08
20.28 20.58 21.25 225523262359 0.30 0.44 2.09 3.09
20.3121.0121.28 22582329 002 0.33 047 212 3.12
20.3321.03 | \ | 004 035 049 213 3.13

21.29 22.59 23.30

21.31 23.0123.32

21.31 23.0123.32

21.32 23.0223.33
20.34 21.04 21.34 23.0423.35 0.05 0.36 0.50 2.14 3.14
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190725 [

Nieder-Olm od. Zornh. > Hechtsheim/Miihldreieck

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralle
Weinbergstralle
Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str.
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. A
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle A
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StralRe A
Toéngeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstralRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Stralle A
Muhldreieck C

9.21 10.01 11.01 12.01
9.22 10.02 11.02 12.02
9.23 10.03 11.03 12.03
9.24 10.04 11.04 12.04
9.25 10.05 11.05 12.05
9.27 10.07 11.07 12.07
9.29 10.09 11.09 12.09

422 522 6.00 620 650 7.20 7.52 820 850 919 | 949 | 10291049 | 11291149 |

423 523 6.01 6.21 6.51 7.21 7.53 821 851 9.20 9.30 9.5010.10 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10
4.26 526 6.04 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.56 8.24 854 9.23 9.33 9.5310.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13
427 527 6.05 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.57 8.25 8.55 9.24 9.34 9.5410.14 10.34 10.54 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14
428 528 6.06 6.26 6.56 7.26 7.58 8.26 8.56 9.25 9.35 9.5510.1510.3510.55 11.15 11.35 11.55 12.15
430 530 6.08 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.59 8.28 8.58 9.27 9.37 9.5710.17 10.37 10.57 11.17 11.37 11.57 12.17
431 531 6.09 6.29 6.59 7.29 8.00 829 859 9.28 9.38 9.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18
434 534 6.12 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.03 832 9.02 9.31 9.4110.0110.21 10.41 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21
435 536 6.14 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 834 9.04 9.33 9.4310.03 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23

4.36 5.37 6.15 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 835 9.05 9.34 9.4410.04 10.24 10.44 11.04 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralle
Weinbergstralle
Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str.
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. A
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle A
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StralRe A
Toéngeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstralRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Stralle A
Muhldreieck C

13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01
13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02
13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03
13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04
13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05
13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07
13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09

12.2912.49 | 13291349 | 14291449 | 15291549 | 16291649 | 17291749 | 18.29

12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30
12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33
12.34 12.54 13.14 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 14.54 15.14 15.34 15.54 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.34
12.3512.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35
12.37 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37
12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38
12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41
12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43

12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44

Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum 8
Nieder-Olm/Schwimmbad
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhofstralle
Nieder-Olm/Bahnhof C
Breslauer Stralle
Weinbergstralle
Zornheim/Nieder-Olmer Str.
Zornheim/Hahnheimer Str. A
Konrad-Adenauer-Stralle A
Zornheimer Stralle A
Neugasse A
Fritz-Erler-StralRe A
Toéngeshof A
Ebersheim/Abzweigung A
Messe Ost A

HeuerstralRe A
Barcelona-Allee A
Brezelbackerei Ditsch A
Werner's Backstube A
Robert-Bosch-Stralle A
Muhldreieck C

19.23

19.24

19.25

19.26

19.27

19.29

19.31
18.49 19.18 ‘ 19.48 20.20 20.50 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.50 alle 0.20 0.34 2.00 3.00
18.50 19.19 19.32 19.49 20.21 20.51 21.18 21.48 22.1822.51 30 0.21 0.35 2.01 3.01
18.53 19.22 19.35 19.52 20.24 20.54 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.54 Min  0.24 0.38 2.04 3.04

18.54 19.23 19.36 19.53 20.25 20.55 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.55 0.25 0.39 2.05 3.05
18.55 19.24 19.37 19.54 20.26 20.56 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.56 0.26 0.40 2.06 3.06
18.57 19.26 19.39 19.56 20.28 20.58 21.25 21.55 22.25 22.58 0.28 0.42 2.07 3.07
18.58 19.27 19.40 19.57 20.29 20.59 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.59 0.29 0.43 2.08 3.08
19.01 19.30 19.43 20.00 20.32 21.02 21.29 21.59 22.29 23.02 0.32 046 211 3.1
19.03 19.32 19.45 20.02 20.34 21.04 ‘ ‘ ‘ 23.04 0.34 048 2.12 3.12

21.30 22.00 22.30
21.3222.02 22.32
21.3222.0222.32
21.3322.03 22.33
19.04 19.33 19.46 20.03 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 0.35 049 2.13 3.13
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